
baskets / platters
(suitable for 2 people sharing)

 
veggie basket:                                                                          
crumbed mushrooms, deep fried mozzarella sticks, 
vegan sausage skewers, falafel, sweet potato fries, salsa (v)

fish basket:                                                                                
deep fried scampi, squid, cod goujons, devilled whitebait, 
fries, lemon wedges, spicy marie rose

meat basket:            
pork belly ribs, chicken strips, chipolata sausages, lamb samosa, 
onion rings, fries, aioli

 
mains

 
fish & chips                                                                                
tartare sauce, lemon

chicken coq au vin                                                              
creamed potatoes, rocket salad (gf)

wild boar & apple sausage                                                
potato & leek mash, onion gravy (gf)

honey & mustard glazed gammon                             
sweet potato chips, buttered peas (gf)

vegetable bean curry                                                         
rice, naan bread (ve) 

sides 

thick cut chips (ve)                                                                
 
cheesy chips (v)                                                                         

green salad                                                                               
toasted pumpkin seeds, balsamic dressing (ve)

buttered seasonal vegetables (v)                                  
 
beer battered onion rings (ve)                                        

Desserts

white Chocolate & passion fruit mousse                  
coconut crumble

vanilla cheesecake                                                               
caramel & biscoff

chocolate mint bomb                                                          
blackberries, honeycomb, coulis

treacle sponge pudding                                                    
vanilla ice cream

selection of british cheeses                                           
homemade pear chutney, biscuits

starters / tapas

loaded cheesy fries                                                                        
cheese, cheese sauce, bacon bits, sour cream, chives (gf)

loaded pulled pork fries                                                                         
BBQ sauce, cheese (gf) 
  
loaded sweet potato fries                                                            
tzatziki, feta, tomato, pickled red onions (v) (gf)

devilled whitebait                                                          
lemon wedges, roasted garlic mayo

pork rillettes                                                                      
pickled apple, grilled sourdough bread

chicken goujons                                                              
sundried tomatoes, parmesan shavings, basil mayo

creamy mushroom dip                                                    
baby watercress, toasted sour dough (ve)

halloumi chips                                                                  
tzatziki (v) 

squid                                                                                       
aioli 

falafel                                                                                    
hummus, roasted peppers (ve) 

Mediterranean salad (v)                                                                            

soup of the day                                                                                                                           
freshly baked bread roll (v)               

 
burgers

gluten free buns are available at an additional charge of £1 

BBQ pulled pork burger                                                            
coleslaw, jalapeno chilli, cheese

moroccan spiced lamb burger                                
cucumber raita, red onion

wagyu beef burger                                                          
salad, caramelized onion jam, cheddar, BBQ Sauce

cauliflower, kale & smoked cheddar burger         
smashed avocado, diced salsa salad, aioli, sweet potato fries (v)

southern fried chicken fillet burger                               
salad, dill pickle, mayo

add bacon                                                                               
add cheese                                                                             
add grilled mushroom                                                 

pasta

gnocchi                                                                                
blue cheese, sage, crispy kale, toasted pine nuts (v)

vegan pesto pasta                                                                         
lemon, mushrooms & peas (ve)       

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain traces of the following ingredients: peanuts, treenuts,
soybean. We store produce and display food where allergens are handled and while we try to keep things separate,

we cannot guarantee that any item is allergen free.
prices include vat at the current rate.

lounge bar menu

 
                                                                    
£9.00

 
                                                                      
£8.50

 
                                                       
£11.50

 
                                                       
£8.00

 
                                                                    
£8.50

 
                                                           
£12.50

 
                                              
£9.50

 
                                                                 
£11.00

 
                                                                                    
£12.50

 
                                                                                 
£8.50

 
                                                                                               
 £7.00

 
£7.95

 
          

 
 

                                                 
£16.50

 
                            
£19.00

 
                                                       
£21.95

 
 

£19.95       
 

                              
£18.00

 
                                                                        
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00

 
 

                                                                           
£16.50

 
                                                                      
£13.50

       

 
 

                   
£23.50

 
 

                   
£27.50

 
 

         
 £29.00

 
 
 

      
                   

£17.50
 

                   
£19.50

 
                   

£15.50
 

                   
£19.00

 
                   

£14.00
 
 
 

                   
£4.50

                   
£5.50

                   
£4.50

 
                   

£4.75
                   

£4.50
 
 

                 
£9.00

 
                   

£9.50
 

                   
£9.00

 
                   

£9.50
 

                   
£16.50

 



lounge bar menu

032023


