

LOUNGE BAR MENU

STARTERS / TAPAS		BASKETS / PLATTERS (suitable for 2 people sharing)	
LOADED CHEESY FRIES cheese, cheese sauce, bacon bits, sour cream, chives (gf)	£9.00		£23.50
LOADED PULLED PORK FRIES BBQ sauce, cheese (gf)	£8.50	CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS, VEGAN SAUSAGE SKEWERS, FALAFEL, SWEET POTATO FRIES, SALSA (V)	
LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES TZATZIKI, FETA, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONIONS (V) (GF)	£11.50	FISH BASKET: Deep fried scampi, squid, cod goujons, devilled whitebait, fries, lemon wedges, spicy marie rose	£27.50
DEVILLED WHITEBAIT lemon wedges, roasted garlic mayo	£8.00	MEAT BASKET: PORK BELLY RIBS, CHICKEN STRIPS, CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES, LAMB SAMOSA, ONION RINGS, FRIES, AIOLI	£29.00
PORK RILLETTES PICKLED APPLE, GRILLED SOURDOUGH BREAD	£8.50	MAINS	
CHICKEN GOUJONS sundried tomatoes, parmesan shavings, basil mayo	£12.50	FISH & CHIPS tartare sauce, lemon	£17.50
CREAMY MUSHROOM DIP baby watercress, toasted sour dough (ve)	£9.50	CHICKEN COQ AU VIN creamed potatoes, rocket salad (gf)	£19.50
HALLOUMI CHIPS tzatziki (v)	£11.00	WILD BOAR & APPLE SAUSAGE POTATO & LEEK MASH, ONION GRAVY (GF)	£15.50
SQUID AIOLI	£12.50	HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED GAMMON SWEET POTATO CHIPS, BUTTERED PEAS (GF)	£19.00
FALAFEL HUMMUS, ROASTED PEPPERS (VE)	£8.50	VEGETABLE BEAN CURRY RICE, NAAN BREAD (VE)	£14.00
Mediterranean salad (v)	£7.00	SIDES	
SOUP OF THE DAY FRESHLY BAKED BREAD ROLL (V)	£7.95	THICK CUT CHIPS (VE)	£4.50
BURGERS		CHEESY CHIPS (V)	£5.50
GLUTEN FREE BUNS ARE AVAILABLE AT AN ADDITIONAL CHARG	e of £1	GREEN SALAD Toasted pumpkin seeds, balsamic dressing (ve)	£4.50
BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER coleslaw, jalapeno chilli, cheese	£16.50	BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)	£4.75
MOROCCAN SPICED LAMB BURGER cucumber raita, red onion	£19.00	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (VE)	£4.50
WAGYU BEEF BURGER salad, caramelized onion jam, cheddar, BBQ Sauce	£21.95	Desserts	
CAULIFLOWER, KALE & SMOKED CHEDDAR BURGER	£19.95	WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE COCONUT CRUMBLE	£9.00
SMASHED AVOCADO, DICED SALSA SALAD, AIOLI, SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER SALAD, DILL PICKLE, MAYO	£18.00	VANILLA CHEESECAKE caramel & biscoff	£9.50
ADD BACON	£2.00	CHOCOLATE MINT BOMB blackberries, honeycomb, coulis	£9.00
ADD CHEESE ADD GRILLED MUSHROOM	£1.00 £2.00		£9.50
PASTA		SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES	£16.50
GNOCCHI blue cheese, sage, crispy kale, toasted pine nuts (v)	£16.50	HOMEMADE PEAR CHUTNEY, BISCUITS	
VEGAN PESTO PASTA lemon, mushrooms & peas (ve)	£13.50		

